Date

28/08/2023
29/08/2023
30/08/2023
31/08/2023
01/09/2023
04/09/2023
05/09/2023
06/09/2023
07/09/2023
08/09/2023
11/09/2023
12/09/2023
13/09/2023
14/09/2023
15/09/2023
16/09/2023
19/09/2023
20/09/2023
21/09/2023
22/09/2023
25/09/2023
26/09/2023
27/09/2023
28/09/2023
29/09/2023
02/10/2023
03/10/2023
04/10/2023
05/10/2023
06/10/2023
07/10/2023
08/10/2023
11/10/2023
12/10/2023
13/10/2023
16/10/2023
17/10/2023
18/10/2023
19/10/2023
20/10/2023
21/10/2023
24/10/2023
25/10/2023
26/10/2023
27/10/2023
30/10/2023
31/10/2023

Thématique
Education nationale
Information internationale
Immigration
Information internationale
Logement/Immobilier
Education nationale
Autres
Insécurité
Economie
Sport
Information internationale
Santé
Santé
Religion
Ecologie
Education nationale
Immigration
Autres
Santé
Religion
Terrorisme
Education nationale
Information internationale
Economie
Insécurité
Autres
Information internationale
Autres
Politique intérieure
Santé
Israél-Palestine
Israél-Palestine
Israél-Palestine
Israél-Palestine
Israél-Palestine
Terrorisme
Terrorisme
Politique intérieure
Insécurité
Economie
Ecologie
Israél-Palestine
Israél-Palestine
Terrorisme
Immigration
Sport
Féminisme

Intervenant-e
Jean-Paul Brighelli

El Hadj Souleymane Gassama

Bruno Tertrais
Nicolas Normand
Yann Jéhanno

Eve Vaguerlant
Isabelle Giordano
Mélanie Gomez
Thomas Cazenave
Serge Blanco

Sylvie Brunel
Raphaél Dachicourt
Nicolas Poirier
Camille Pascal
Antoine Bueno
Nora Tirane-Fraisse
Jérome Vignon
Jeremy Stubbs
Anne Jouan
Jean-Marie Guénois
Mathieu Valet
Marcel Rufo

Estelle Youssouffa
Frédéric Descrozaille
Robin Rivaton
Jean-Pierre Le Goff
Hovhannes Guevorkian
Catherine Nay
Anne-Charléne Bezzina
Serge Guerin
Frédéric Encel

Marc Stasi

Olivier Rafowicz
Richard Malka
Christophe Gomart
Marc Trévidic
Philippe Fontana
Frédéric Dabi

David Le Bars
Agnes Verdier-Molinié
Bernard Carayon
Yonathan Arfi
Olivier Passot
Olivier Roy

Noélle Lenoir
Médéric Chapitaux
Benjamin Morel




01/11/2023
02/11/2023
03/11/2023
06/11/2023
07/11/2023
08/11/2023
09/11/2023
10/11/2023
11/11/2023
14/11/2023
15/11/2023
16/11/2023
17/11/2023
18/11/2023
21/11/2023
22/11/2023
23/11/2023
24/11/2023
27/11/2023
28/11/2023
29/11/2023
30/11/2023
01/12/2023
04/12/2023
05/12/2023
06/12/2023
07/12/2023
08/12/2023
11/12/2023
12/12/2023
13/12/2023
14/12/2023
15/12/2023
18/12/2023
19/12/2023
20/12/2023
21/12/2023
22/12/2023
23/12/2023
26/12/2023
27/12/2023
28/12/2023
29/12/2023

Discriminations
Autres
Israél-Palestine
Immigration
Israél-Palestine
Discriminations
Education nationale
Politique intérieure
Discriminations
Israél-Palestine
Religion

Justice

Santé

Politique intérieure
Insécurité
Insécurité
Israél-Palestine
Féminisme

Autres
Israél-Palestine
Insécurité
Immigration
Israél-Palestine
Insécurité
Terrorisme
Politique intérieure
Insécurité
Insécurité
Education nationale
Immigration
Education nationale
Education nationale
Santé
Israél-Palestine
Immigration
Immigration
Immigration
Ecologie

Religion
Immigration
Israél-Palestine
Autres

Agriculture

Elie Korchia

Judith Cohen Solal
Stéphane Amar
Frédéric Dabi

Bruno Tertrais
Samuel Sandler
Anne-Liz Deba

Serge Klarsfeld
Pierre-Henri Tavoillot
Wilfried Devillers

Florence Bergeaud-Blackler

Franck Liénard
Véronique Prudhomme
Malika Sorel-Sutter
Antoine Valentin
Pierre-Marie Séve
Stéphane Amar

Muriel Réus
Jean-Pierre Sakoun
Christophe Gomart
Marie-Hélene Thoraval
Arnaud Robinet

Frank Tapiro

Mathieu Zagrodzki
Olivier Roy

Sophie Audugé
Christine

Eric Vaillant
Jean-Pierre Obin
Arnaud Murgia
Joachim Le Floch-Imad
Fatiha Boudjahlat
Emmanuel Hirsch
Christophe Gomart
Agnes Verdier-Molinié
Bruno Cautres
Anne-Charléne Bezzina
Marc Lomazzi
Antoine-Marie lzoard
Nicolas Pouvreau-Monti
Gilles Kepel

Jacques Attali

Arnaud Rousseau




